INTEC Controls | 9730 Distribution Ave., San Diego, CA 92121 | www.inteccontrols.com
Ph: (858) 578-7887 / (888) GO INTEC | Fx: (858) 578-4633 / (888) FX INTEC | Email: info@inteccontrols.com
A/CTE Series
Solid-Core 0-5VDC
Output Current Sensor
A/CTV Series
Solid-Core 0-10VDC
Output Current Sensor

Ph: (858) 578-7887 / (888) GO INTEC | Fx: (858) 578-4633 / (888) FX INTEC | Email: info@inteccontrols.com
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Model # Description Jumper Selectable Ranges
A/CTE-50 Solid-Core, 0 to 5 VDC Output 0-10, 0-20, 0-50 Amps
A/CTE-250 Solid-Core, 0 to 5 VDC Output 0-100, 0-200, 0-250 Amps
A/CTV-50 Solid-Core, 0 to 10 VDC Output 0-10, 0-20, 0-50 Amps
A/CTV-250 Solid-Core, 0 to 10 VDC Output 0-100, 0-200, 0-250 Amps
Warning:  Not intended to be used in Life & Safety Applications or for use in any hazardous locations.!
3JHX
IND.CONT.EQ.
LISTED